Photometers
light measurement
We bring quality to light.
Visible light is only a small section of electro-magnetic
radiation which produces a sensation of brightness and
color in the human eye.
Electromagnetic radiation is a form of energy. The
spectrum of such radiation provides information on its

installation
with heating
system for
temps down
to -20°… +35°
A Digilux 0.1 mlx 2 mlx Connecting
cable with
Lemosa plug,
individual
detector report
21,5 Ø
x 28,5 mm
35 g
(without
housing)
FE10-10A 10 mm < 2.5 % Yes Yes A Digilux 0.1 mlx
0.01 mlx
(option)
200 klx Connecting
cable with
Lemosa plug,
individual
detector report
50 Ø
x 50 mm
150 g
FE10-12A 12 mm < 2.5 % Yes Yes A Digilux 0.1 mlx
0.01 mlx
(option)
200 klx Connecting
cable with

detector report
50 Ø
x 50 mm
150 g
FE10-12A 12 mm < 1.5 % Yes Yes L Digilux 0.1 mlx
0.01 mlx
(option)
200 klx Connecting
cable with
Lemosa plug,
individual
detector report
50 Ø
x 50 mm
150 g
FE10-30A 30 mm < 2.5 % No Yes A Digilux
AMS
DSP 10
0.1 mlx
0.01 mlx
(option)
200 klx Connecting
cable with
Lemosa plug,
individual
detector report
50 Ø
x 50 mm
150 g
FE10-30L 30 mm < 1.5 % No Yes L Digilux
AMS
DSP 10
0.1 mlx
0.01 mlx

FE10-10A 10 x 10
mm
< 2.5 % No Yes A AMS
DSP 10
0.1 mlx
0.01 mlx
(option)
200 klx Connecting
cable with
Lemosa plug,
individual
detector report
50 Ø
x 50 mm
150 g
FE10-10L 10 x 10
mm
< 1.5 % No Yes L AMS
DSP 10
0.1 mlx